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F{i m-<K kfi"t 1le frdRv ynr

(l) (2) (3)

01 Leakage/wipe test of radiation source/radioactive
material/Facility

5,500 (l'}er lJnit)

02 8,000/-ContaminatiorVDecontamination related works (25 containcrs/pot
will be considered as a single unit in case ol radioisotope empty
container/pot)

03 Countrywide radiation protection services/radiation suryey
services to different radiological facilities/ industries/ health
sectors, e.9.,

8,000/- per day

Itadioactive wasteiDSRS management (Solid and liciuid waste/DSItS/I{adioactivc
Material,Nuclear Material) :

(a) Itadiation Survey 8,000/- per day
(b) Interim Storage of radioactive wastelDSRS for 50 years (OneTime)
(i) Very Shorl Livecl Radioactive Waste/DSRS
. Ttn <100 Days, Activity: 100 MIlq- 5TBq)
o Smoke detectors, lightening detectors etc.withmicroandnano-

curie level activity of long half-life DSI{S will also be included
in this class.

5,00,000/- Per m'
cubic meter

(ii) Low i-evel Radioactive Waste/DSRS
t TrD<15 years, Activity <10 MBq
. *1'rD<30 years, Activity <1 MIlq

6,00,000/- Per m-'

cubic meter

(iii) Intermediate LevelShort Lived (ILSL) Itadioactive
Waste,4DSRS

c Trn (15 years, Activity <100 TBq
. *Ttz<30 years, Activity <1 TBq

a1,

6.50,000/- [)cr m'
cubic meter
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(iv) Intermediate Level Long Lived (ILLL) Itadioactive
Waste/DSRS
. l rn>30 years, Activity <40 MBcl
a 'l'rn .10 J9ars, Activity < 1 0MBc1

6,50,000/- Per m3

cubic meter

tT 0 years means the half-life up to the halilile Cs-137

Qto!44{4i!g (.SS Drum, Cement, Stone and Gravel)
Very Short Lived Itadioactive Waste /DSI{S ('f yz <100 Days,
Activity: 100 MBq- s'fBq)

a 25,0001- per drum
(radioaclive
waste), or per
sourcc (DSItS)

Low [.evel and all Intimidate level radioactive waste/Dslf.Sa 32,5001- per drum
(radioactive
waste), or per
source (DSRS)

lql4qryisposal
(i) Very Short Livecl Radioactive Waste/l)SRS
I 'l'rn<l00 Days, Activity: 100 MBq- 5'fllq)

40,000/- pcr drum
(rziclioactivc

wastc), or per
source (DSRS)

(ii) Low Level Radioactive Waste/DSRS
I 'l.ro<15 years, Activity <10 Milq
. *'I'r/z <30 years, Activity <1 MIlq

40,0001- per drum
(radioactive
waste), or per
source (DSIf S)

(iii) Intermediate Level Short Lived (ILSL) Radioactive
Waste/DSRS

o 'I'tn<15 years, Activity <100 TBq
. *Ttn<30 years, Activity <1 'l'Bc1

50,000/- per clrum
(radioactive
waste), or per
source (DSItS)

(iv) Intermediate Level Long Lived (II,LL) Raciioactivc
Waste/DSRS

a

a 'l'rn>30 yeary, Activity <10MBc1

1'1p>30 years, Activity <40 MRq

52,OO0l- pcr drum
(raclioactivc
waste), or pcr
source (DSRS)

*'I'yz<30 ycars is up to the half-lii'e oICs-137
e) I'ransporl expenditure Shall be bornc b1'

the Stakcl"urlcic,rs

(l) Loacling and unloading expenditure Shall be borne by
the Stakeholders

04 Natural and artificial radioactivity (Gamma emitter) measurement
services in different environmental samplcs, e.g., Soil, Sediment,
Sand, water, Milk, Irood stuffs, Vegetation, Building n-ratcrial, Air
etc.

Q.,oool- (qel1lT)

05 (iross Alpha-Gross Beta measurement in Drinking Water s,oool- (sfu "rydU

06 Alpha radioactivity (Po-210, Pb-210) measurement services in
di tTerent environmental les

8,ooof- (ffii{-{f)

07 ffi-rtqcmlFtml qfrt-frq( Rlqnws/ qr<{orr< s) q{qqft/ q{s{, {)
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08 Irxpert Allowance (Specialized seruice provided by scientists & s1a11)

a) I{adiation Survey/Solid RW management related work
CSO/Ec1u 3,500/-

i'}SO/ Equ. 2,5001-

SSO/ tJqu. 2.000 -

1,500i-SO/ Iiqu.

JEO/SSA/Sr.Tech/ Equ. i 000/

Other Staffs 800i-

b) Licluid/Gaseous/Powdered RW management related work/Cat.I & Cat.2 Source
management

CSO/Irqu. 3,500/-

PSO/ lrqu. ? 500/-

SSO/ Irclu 2,0001-

SO/ Eclu 1,500/-

JIIO/S SA/Sr.'fech/ Eclu 1,000i-

Other Stal 800/-

09 'fravel and Daily Allowance (1'A/DA) of scicntists ancl staff
during expert services rendercd out of commissior-r

o As per Govt.
I{urlcs

o Shall bc borne by
the stakeholders

Bl INSI'" HPRWMU:Secondarv S Dosimetry Laboratory, AEI{II. Savar

@: 4i (5m-{ Rf,{"f

a. Diagnostic X-ray (Permanent) 6,5001-

b. I)iagnostic X-ray (Mobile) ancl Dental X-ray 5 500/-

c. I{adiography (Dcstructive Experimenl) 5,5 00/-
8 ol-

13 000/-

cl. Iiluorosco
2. Thera
a.

/ Simulator
tic Machine

X- 13,000t-

01

c. Linear accelerator (Multiple photon Ileam) 26,0001-
d. Photon Ilcam (Single pholon Ileam/Iletatron) 13,000/-
e. Pholon Beam (}ilectron beam) 19,500/-
f. Ilrachytherapy

3) tJses ol'Radioisotopes in Industry
('"k, '"c., 6oco etc.)

6,500/-

4) IJses of Itadioisotopes in Itesearch &
(Agriculture & Research Organization):

Development Works 6,5001-

02 6,500,'-/-1t
1.X Machine:
Standardization:

A stic X-

"Fs w

10.-s00/-

Calibration:
1. X-ray Machine:
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b. Diagnostic X-ray (Mobile) 5,500/-
c. I{adiography (Destructive Experiment) 5,500/-
d. Irluoroscopy/ Simulator 8,000/-
2. Therapeutic Machine:
a. Deep therapy X-ray 13,000/-

b. lcletherapy ('" CS. 6uCo 
etc..y 13,000/-

c. (1) l,inear accelerator Photon 13,000/-
(2) Multiple Photon beam 26,0001-
(3) Linear accelerator /Electron beam 19,500/-

d. Ilrachytherapy 10,500/-

3. lJses of Radioisotopes in Industry
('"1r, '"cr, 6oco etc.)

6,5001-

4. tJses of Itadioisotopes in Research & Development Works
(Agriculture & Research Organization) :

6,.500/-

03 Calibration of equipment for radiation dose measurement:
a. Survey meter, Pocket dosimeter, Contamination
Monitor, Area monitor etc. (Beta, Garnma, Neutron etc

9,000/-

b. Ilxposure meter, Ionization chamber e1c 6,500/-
04 Leakage test / Wipe test o1'radioactive materials /r"rnit 5 5()0/-

8,000/-05 Contamination / Decontamination related works(25 containers /
pot will be considered as a single unit in case of radioisotope
empty container / pot):

06 Survey related for radiation control on ionization radiation
installations

8,000/-

07 Calibration of TLD / F'ilm Batch ( each onc) 1,500/-
08 fhe daily allowances of scientists & others during te chnical

service period in outside of commission
Irixecl up l"rv thc

(iovcrnmcnt
'l'he speciahzalron fee of scientists & others
a. CSO / Equivalent 3,5 00/-
b. PSO / Ilquivalenl 2,5001-
c, SSO / Equivalenl 2,0001-
d. SO / Ilcluivalent 1.500i-
e. JIIO/S SA/Sr.Tech/Equ 1,000/,

8,00/-f. Others Staffs

tCl. IE(Institute of Electronics). AEI{lr. Savar

s3 m-ffi R-{-{"1

qrt-s, TE ss sq *66Tfi ffiB< 5.5 0,000i -

T{3 T{1

\ efu c<Bcr"rn. {frtr{ 1,30,000/-

c"nrr<q cs&-m"rc CgIqr{E frET-< 1,00,000/-
8 C&Et_d. {Gr-E'A,!tE frEH 40,000r-

NIqUTE TafsOD l-{trl-< 40,000r-
rL ert Mrdspfl\3Tra {Iffe 15,000/-
I Rfrc<rp "[s{E cttrE
b. sF cuk$q fiR-ql=qw.l< (5ooo frvq;

7,000 -
5,000/-

V'I q]UE Rr{ 1,800/-
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)o T]<*l{ Cq4rffir{ 10,000/-

ft1t<fiTrtdR 10,000/-
m.<tfiBr< pt-r6rgrq 3,000/-

seffiflfitT-{
6B( ? 5 o()o/-

)8 eglK 10,000/-

)c fiBfr&:orm's 20,000/-
srBlfl?q\g ?qErTd ETRfi q-{Tl(<

51 iT4I fu{"t

AI'Frc

eci,!r 7501-

Ers,!I 600t-
qfifi< 400t-

qlE
er'qer 1000/-

{ls€T 7501-
qflfir{( s00/-

fi{la"i
sfirr{ 1500/-

?fGer 12.00 -
,"oltafr( 800/-

ffi{las e <sr{rc<s"t 2,000/-$atfrs fi<t
T{T

)b frGE Fts't sefir ccrm qt'ls fiffiftr{ ffia-rq qfiFlD.(:r6 aftmq 3,000/-Sfrq{
Qo <t'r,rc qftdq c<rulafutr+< Ts"ilfr Srafiqlm$ns s <x'{r<sq RilTr-{r

AqRrrqx< qlo/FJs-q'ft<{-smi e qsqfr/ere qlq {fuf,/Ptu?ye e0
q\,i6 tfc{'{"fi Eqf<{1_4

Rqrqr

oe i .{i sm-t qR-{cq sFff,{ qc< €<( "r<-<q FKq+t+ cmT "Fis ffi<q alrs-c{l

>o 1-r-[1o LB
Tf,{RTI)€IE€{

A{Ia
?ltl{{ ftstE, {q-ro, DI+i

fr-srqs reIstrda
p51 pfr-"64s rqq fr-vTftT "lfuE-qe${r$qff S{tT'i"t, .. . .. .d{l{ Tffiq{, ffs.f I

oqt rRl-'iftDlq-f,/iGurqs/s1-{dlg aft6q-6a1, .. ....<I"r.rf-q< Tf,{co-glg&tt-qt
oe | 'tRD]_{r. 
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qr{ wlslrds
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